
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   2

GROUP   D
MATCH   11

200907011-14-1/1
Palais Tunis

21/07/2009  15:00

SINCICH Federico

CERDA Brian

CANGIANI Facundo

FERRANTELLI F

ROBERT Agustin

PIZARRO Ignacio

AVEIRO Margo

CANTORE Juan

MOSCARIELLO L

FILIPUZZI Juan i

MANGIONE Rodrigo

SCHAMANN Lucas

CANEPA Santiago

ARROM Francisco

SINCICH Federico

SCHAMANN Lucas

Total

Total  

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

15

16

17

22

1

16

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/8

1/4

1/3

0/2

3/21

2/6

1/1

3/7

0/1

1/2

0/1

0/1

1/2

0/1

2/8

2/11

0/4

2/15

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/2

2/5

2/8

0/1

2/9

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

0/1

1/2

0/1

1/4

1/5

1/5

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/5

0/2

3/13

1/2

2/6

1/5

0/2

8/39

8/31

1/6

9/37

0.0%

  0.0%

  0.0%

  0.0%

  0.0%

 20.0%

  0.0%

 23.1%

 50.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

 20.0%

  0.0%

 20.5%

 25.8%

 16.7%

 24.3%

1

1

1

1

2

3

6

1

1

3

4

24

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

1

3

1

1

9

1

1

2

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

ARGENTINA
(COURT PLAYER)

3

2

2

1

10

4

1

1

2

6

2

1

2

1

1 21

8

5

1

4

 14.3%

 25.0%

 40.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 25.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 05

00 : 18

00 : 36

00 : 22

00 : 45

00 : 14

00 : 30

00 : 26

00 : 00

00 : 02

00 : 00

00 : 10

00 : 09

00 : 03

00 : 05

00 : 10

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   2

GROUP   D
MATCH   11

200907011-14-1/1
Palais Tunis

21/07/2009  15:00

CABANAS G Alvaro

MIRALLES A Alber

HUMET G Javier

GARCIA Fco j

GONI LEOZ Iosu

JIMENZ M Joel

ARINO B Aitor

SANCHEZ D Ernest

GUEDEA R Ferran

CASTRO A Juan

CORRALES R Rodri

PARAJA R Angel

GARCIA M Marc

CARRILLO G J  m

CORRALES R Rodri

Total

Total  

2

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

16

1/3

1/1

1/2

1/2

4/8

10/13

10/13

1/3

1/1

2/2

3/4

0/1

5/6

1/1

13/18

4/6

4/6

2/5

2/2

1/1

2/4

7/12

1/3

1/3

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

2/2

1/1

0/1

4/5

2/3

2/3

4/9

5/5

3/5

1/2

4/6

2/2

1/3

5/6

3/6

28/44

18/26

18/26

 44.4%

100%

 60.0%

 50.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100%

 33.3%

0.0%

 83.3%

0.0%

 50.0%

 63.6%

 69.2%

 69.2%

3

2

1

6

2

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

13

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

SPAIN
(COURT PLAYER)

4

13

7

4

3

2

2

1

1

1

2

3

1

8

18

12

1

5

 50.0%

 72.2%

 58.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 80.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 29

00 : 00

00 : 14

00 : 10

00 : 31

00 : 29

00 : 13

00 : 00

00 : 07

00 : 39

00 : 12

00 : 28

00 : 08

00 : 05

00 : 12

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   11 200907011-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 SINCICH Federico 3 CERDA Brian 4 CANGIANI Facundo 5 FERRANTELLI F 6 ROBERT Agustin 7 PIZARRO Ignacio 8 AVEIRO Margo 9 CANTORE Juan 

10 MOSCARIELLO L 11 FILIPUZZI Juan i 15 MANGIONE Rodrigo 16 SCHAMANN Lucas 17 CANEPA Santiago 22 ARROM Francisco   

SPAIN
 2 CABANAS G Alvaro  4 MIRALLES A Alber  5 HUMET G Javier  6 GARCIA Fco j  7 GONI LEOZ Iosu  10 JIMENZ M Joel  11 ARINO B Aitor  12 SANCHEZ D Ernest

 14 GUEDEA R Ferran  15 CASTRO A Juan  16 CORRALES R  17 PARAJA R Angel  18 GARCIA M Marc  19 CARRILLO G J  m   

ARGENTINA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

0/1 0/1

0/0 0/0

1/4 4/5

0/1

1/5

2/4

1/1

0/2

2/11

0/4

1/6

13/182/3

3/5

4/7

1/3

0/0

0/0

1/2
 1 SINCICH Federico

 16 SCHAMANN Lucas

 

 16 CORRALES R Rodri

 

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 
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1                1
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1                  

1                  
2                1
1                  

1                1
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1                  
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                  2
                    

                    
                    
                    

                    
                    
                    

                    
                    
                    

1                  

                  2
                    

                    

                    
                    

                  3

1                1
                    

                    

                    
                    

                    

                  1
                    

                  1

                  1
                    

2/6             0/6
2/6             0/7

1/3             3/3

0/1             0/2

                  1/3
                       

2/4   1/1     0/4
5/6             4/5
3/3   2/2     1/1
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